
Sr. No. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500330697 Dhobi Prem Devendrabhai General 69 12/6/2025 0:00

2 UG2500300112 THAKOR JEEL ANILBHAI General 68.14 12/6/2025 0:00

3 UG2500279015 DOBARIYA MIMANSA SANJAYBHAI General 68.14 12/6/2025 0:00

4 UG2500339776 VANKAR DIVYABEN MAHESHBHAI General 67.71 12/6/2025 0:00

5 UG2500110180 Nair navaneeth viswanath General 67.6 12/6/2025 0:00

6 UG2500247780 RATHOD AARAV DIPAKBHAI General 67.57 12/6/2025 0:00

7 UG2500266365 CHAUHAN SANJANABEN RAJESHBHAI General 67.57 12/6/2025 0:00

8 UG2500275834 VANZARA MANISH MAHERUBHAI General 67.43 12/6/2025 0:00

9 UG2500344262 PATEL JAHNVI NIRENBHAI General 67.43 12/6/2025 0:00

10 UG2500064082 PODDAR TRIYOG DEV SHANKAR General 67.33 12/6/2025 0:00

11 UG2500236366 Rajput Adityasinh Sudhirsinh General 67.33 12/6/2025 0:00

12 UG2500374840 Padhiyar Hareshbhai Dhirubhai General 67.2 12/6/2025 0:00

13 UG2500222978 CHEPUWALA SEHNAAZBANU MO.SHOEAB General 67.07 12/6/2025 0:00

14 UG2500234528 PARDAVA HARSHIL VINODBHAI General 67 12/6/2025 0:00

15 UG2500297115 SHAIKH FIRDOSHBANU SALIMODIN General 67 12/6/2025 0:00

16 UG2500010904 YADAV ANKIT SHIVPUJAN General 66.8 12/6/2025 0:00

17 UG2500322373 PARMAR HITESHKUMAR ARJUNSINH General 66.67 12/6/2025 0:00

18 UG2500216903 Parth Nareshkumar Ahuja General 66.6 12/6/2025 0:00

19 UG2500199102 CHHASATIYA HIRALBEN JAYDIPSINH General 66.57 12/6/2025 0:00

20 UG2500259476 RATHOD DHRUVIKA JITESHBHAI General 66.29 12/6/2025 0:00

21 UG2500127000 PATEL SUHAN ANISHKUMAR General 66.14 12/6/2025 0:00

22 UG2500312647 VAHORA SAHALBHAI SAKILBHAI General 66 12/6/2025 0:00

23 UG2500187397 SOURAV SHETTY General 65.8 12/6/2025 0:00

24 UG2500070774 CHHAYALBEN SANVARIYA General 65.6 12/6/2025 0:00

25 UG2500250733 MATADAR TALHA MAHAMMEDNAEEM General 65.43 12/6/2025 0:00

26 UG2500379978 ARPIT SHUKLA General 65.4 12/6/2025 0:00

27 UG2500229692 PARMAR PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI General 65.29 12/6/2025 0:00

28 UG2500206478 PATEL MAN JITENDRAKUMAR General 64.86 12/6/2025 0:00

29 UG2500172542 Raval Tulsiben Samirbhai General 64.86 12/6/2025 0:00

30 UG2500290975 PATEL JAINAM KETANKUMAR General 64.8 12/6/2025 0:00

31 UG2500268611 PATIL RAJKANYA DIPAK General 64.71 12/6/2025 0:00

32 UG2500348885 RABARI TANVI VIJAYBHAI General 64.71 12/6/2025 0:00

33 UG2500154764 RANA YASMIN BANU AJIT SING General 64.57 12/6/2025 0:00

34 UG2500272427 PARMAR VISHESHKUMAR ALPESHBHAI General 64.57 12/6/2025 0:00

35 UG2500212281 MARWADI RIDDHI HIRALAL General 64.57 12/6/2025 0:00

36 UG2500123874 SUTHAR RAVINA PUNJARAM General 64.53 12/6/2025 0:00

37 UG2500238733 BHOI KRISH TARUNBHAI General 64.43 12/6/2025 0:00

38 UG2500177208 PARMAR DURVESHBANU RAFIKBHAI General 64.43 12/6/2025 0:00

39 UG2500339343 PATEL VISHU General 64.14 12/6/2025 0:00

40 UG2500215184 VHORA ASMA ALTAF General 64.14 12/6/2025 0:00

41 UG2500137743 RAMANI MAHARSHI VIPULKUMAR General 64 12/6/2025 0:00

42 UG2500259673 MAHIDA PRUTHVISINH GHANSHYAMSINH General 63.87 12/6/2025 0:00

43 UG2500144233 Yadav Shashank mukeshbhai General 63.6 12/6/2025 0:00

44 UG2500376625 MAKWANA MEGHABEN KIRANBHAI General 63.57 12/6/2025 0:00

45 UG2500074644 ZALAMAKWANA AKSHAY SANJAYBHAI General 63.29 12/6/2025 0:00

Date: 11/06/2025

B. J. VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
(Autonomous) (Grant-in-Aid)

(Affiliated to Sardar Patel University)
Vallabh Vidyanagar- 388 120, Dist. Anand, Gujarat, India

Accredited with CGPA of 2.78 on four point scale at B++ Grade by NAAC

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - Merit - Round-04

1



46 UG2500073578 KA.PATEL DIP RAKESHBHAI General 63.29 12/6/2025 0:00

47 UG2500340326 PARMAR NARESHKUMAR VIPEENBHAI General 63.29 12/6/2025 0:00

48 UG2500322547 yadav ganesh LALJI General 63.2 12/6/2025 0:00

49 UG2500102349 ZINZUVADIYA LAKSH JAGDISHBHAI General 62.86 12/6/2025 0:00

50 UG2500181413 RAJ PRUTHVISINH NATVARSINH General 62.71 12/6/2025 0:00

51 UG2500139985 PARMAR DHRUVKUMAR RAKESHBHAI SC 38.53 12/6/2025 0:00

52 UG2500122785 JOSHI VIVEK ATULBHAI General 60.29 12/6/2025 0:00

53 UG2500275642 GOHEL SAHILBHAI AJITBHAI General 60.29 12/6/2025 0:00

54 UG2500135745 GOHEL PRATIKBHAI BALVANTBHAI General 59.57 12/6/2025 0:00

55 UG2500104445 Patel pratham jigneshbhai General 59.2 12/6/2025 0:00

56 UG2500079772 shaikh mohammed ismail mahammad amin General 58.27 12/6/2025 0:00

57 UG2500323425 PARMAR PARTH RAKESHKUMAR General 58.13 12/6/2025 0:00

58 UG2500337094 PARMAR GHANSHYAMKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI General 57.86 12/6/2025 0:00

59 UG2500276387 CHUDASAMA HARDIKKUMAR BALBHADRASINH General 57.73 12/6/2025 0:00

60 UG2500142651 SHARMA SWETABEN MITESHBHAI General 57.71 12/6/2025 0:00

61 UG2500042314 TOSIFKHAN PATHAN General 57.67 12/6/2025 0:00

62 UG2500320172 MAKWANA AKSHAYKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI General 57.29 12/6/2025 0:00

63 UG2500131291 Suthar Tirth Chandrakant General 56.93 12/6/2025 0:00

64 UG2500385228 Chavda Tulsiben Arjunsinh General 56.8 12/6/2025 0:00

65 UG2500295737 PARMAR KISHAN JAYESHBHAI General 56.71 12/6/2025 0:00

66 UG2500150472 PRAJAPATI RUDRAKUMAR AJAYBHAI General 56.57 12/6/2025 0:00

67 UG2500117496 Kureshi Mahmmadaman Abdulraheman General 56.43 12/6/2025 0:00

68 UG2500199769 PATHAN MOHAMMED AATIFKHAN AHESANKHAN General 56.43 12/6/2025 0:00

69 UG2500282240 PARMAR JINALBEN NARENDRABHAI General 56.29 12/6/2025 0:00

70 UG2500232083 PATEL SIYA ALKESHKUMAR General 56.29 12/6/2025 0:00

71 UG2500129636 SARGARA DHRUVITA BHARATBHAI General 56.27 12/6/2025 0:00

72 UG2500126208 RABARI VISHAL VISHNUBHAI General 56 12/6/2025 0:00

73 UG2500360923 ANSARI SANIYA SARFARAJ General 56 12/6/2025 0:00

74 UG2500377960 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI General 55.71 12/6/2025 0:00

75 UG2500242196 PATEL HET BHASKARBHAI General 55.5 12/6/2025 0:00

76 UG2500047945 KAGASIYA HEMALBHAI ASHABHAI General 55.14 12/6/2025 0:00

77 UG2500151488 RATHOD TARUNSINH ASHWINSINH General 55.14 12/6/2025 0:00

78 UG2500324530 SARGARA MAYURI KANTIBHAI General 54.71 12/6/2025 0:00

79 UG2500027064 GHORI JASMINBANU JAHIRHUSEN General 54.67 12/6/2025 0:00

80 UG2500293137 BHARVAD NILESHKUMAR SADULBHAI General 54.57 12/6/2025 0:00

81 UG2500249671 Soneji Neel Piyushkumar General 54.53 12/6/2025 0:00

82 UG2500376436 SOLANKI KRISHNABEN MUKESHBHAI General 54.43 12/6/2025 0:00

83 UG2500124998 GOHIL BHAVIKKUMAR KARANSINH General 54.29 12/6/2025 0:00

84 UG2500264091 GOHIL SHAWN JOY General 54 12/6/2025 0:00

85 UG2500297377 PARMAR AADITYA DHARMANANDANBHAI General 53.71 12/6/2025 0:00

86 UG2500199537 THAKOR SHRAVANKUMAR MANUBHAI General 53.71 12/6/2025 0:00

87 UG2500109163 Rabari Heer Gopalbhai General 53.71 12/6/2025 0:00

88 UG2500156394 LUHAR SATISH GOPALBHAI General 53.57 12/6/2025 0:00

89 UG2500180047 THAKAR MIT VIJAYKUMAR General 53.29 12/6/2025 0:00

90 UG2500235752 Makwana Harshil Maheshbhai General 53.07 12/6/2025 0:00

91 UG2500052809 PATEL PRACHI DAKSHESHBHAI General 52.93 12/6/2025 0:00

92 UG2500388700 MALI JAYESHBHAI ROHITBHAI General 52.71 12/6/2025 0:00

93 UG2500124785 NAYAK KETULKUMAR VIRALBHAI General 52.71 12/6/2025 0:00

94 UG2500053975 Gyanendra Pandey General 52.6 12/6/2025 0:00

95 UG2500211661 DESAI DHRUVKUMAR PINALBHAI General 52.53 12/6/2025 0:00

96 UG2500126319 MEHTA SAMARTH BIPINCHANDRA General 52.53 12/6/2025 0:00

97 UG2500196753 SAVALIYA RUDRABHAI VIPULBHAI General 52.43 12/6/2025 0:00

98 UG2500109952 RUDRA VIMALKUMAR PATEL General 52.29 12/6/2025 0:00

99 UG2500128443 PATHAN TABREJ MOSINKHAN General 52.14 12/6/2025 0:00

100 UG2500275732 KARELIYA UMANG SURESHBHAI General 71.14 12/6/2025 0:00
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101 UG2500340401 PADHIYAR PREETIBEN HIMMATSINH General 70.53 12/6/2025 0:00

102 UG2500294092 PATEL KAUSHAL NARESHKUMAR General 70.29 12/6/2025 0:00

103 UG2500242245 JADAV SUHANI JAYANTIBHAI General 70 12/6/2025 0:00

104 UG2500069736 BARVAD MAYURI ASHISHKUMAR General 70 12/6/2025 0:00

105 UG2500291763 SOLANKI ARCHNA ASHOKBHAI General 69.71 12/6/2025 0:00

106 UG2500058373 YADAV DARSHANSINH RAJENDRASINH General 69.43 12/6/2025 0:00

107 UG2500146410 RANA AMAN RANJITBHAI General 68.71 12/6/2025 0:00

108 UG2500326850 CHAUHAN MAYURSINH VIJAYSINH General 68.14 12/6/2025 0:00

109 UG2500111456 Gajjar dharmi jayeshbhai General 67.87 12/6/2025 0:00

110 UG2500339776 VANKAR DIVYABEN MAHESHBHAI General 67.71 12/6/2025 0:00

111 UG2500110180 Nair navaneeth viswanath General 67.6 12/6/2025 0:00

112 UG2500247780 RATHOD AARAV DIPAKBHAI General 67.57 12/6/2025 0:00

113 UG2500266365 CHAUHAN SANJANABEN RAJESHBHAI General 67.57 12/6/2025 0:00

114 UG2500275834 VANZARA MANISH MAHERUBHAI General 67.43 12/6/2025 0:00

115 UG2500344262 PATEL JAHNVI NIRENBHAI General 67.43 12/6/2025 0:00

116 UG2500222978 CHEPUWALA SEHNAAZBANU MO.SHOEAB General 67.07 12/6/2025 0:00

117 UG2500234528 PARDAVA HARSHIL VINODBHAI General 67 12/6/2025 0:00

118 UG2500259476 RATHOD DHRUVIKA JITESHBHAI General 66.29 12/6/2025 0:00

119 UG2500127000 PATEL SUHAN ANISHKUMAR General 66.14 12/6/2025 0:00

120 UG2500378566 BHATT SHUBHAM DHANANJAYBHAI General 65.86 12/6/2025 0:00

121 UG2500187397 SOURAV SHETTY General 65.8 12/6/2025 0:00

122 UG2500070774 CHHAYALBEN SANVARIYA General 65.6 12/6/2025 0:00

123 UG2500379978 ARPIT SHUKLA General 65.4 12/6/2025 0:00

124 UG2500229692 PARMAR PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI General 65.29 12/6/2025 0:00

125 UG2500206478 PATEL MAN JITENDRAKUMAR General 64.86 12/6/2025 0:00

126 UG2500172542 Raval Tulsiben Samirbhai General 64.86 12/6/2025 0:00

127 UG2500037741 Adarsh Manoj Tripathi General 64.8 12/6/2025 0:00

128 UG2500106795 MISTRY SHAKSHI DIVYESHBHAI SEBC 44.86 12/6/2025 0:00

129 UG2500393010 BARIYA JASHVANT VITTHALBHAI SEBC 41.57 12/6/2025 0:00

130 UG2500188470 VALAND BHAGYA ALPESHKUMAR SEBC 40.43 12/6/2025 0:00

131 UG2500270540 SOLANKI KEVAL VISHNUBHAI SC 55 12/6/2025 0:00

132 UG2500103402 JADAV JIYA JAGDISHCHANDRA SC 54 12/6/2025 0:00

133 UG2500371271 PURABIYA PARSHVA SATISHBHAI SC 44.67 12/6/2025 0:00

134 UG2500274947 RATHOD VAISHALI DINESHBHAI SC 42.86 12/6/2025 0:00

135 UG2500160842 SONI NEHABEN PANKAJBHAI EWS 48.13 12/6/2025 0:00

136 UG2500138834 PATEL YATHARTH BHAVESH EWS 45.6 12/6/2025 0:00

137 UG2500294092 PATEL KAUSHAL NARESHKUMAR General 70.29 12/6/2025 0:00

138 UG2500069736 BARVAD MAYURI ASHISHKUMAR General 70 12/6/2025 0:00

139 UG2500291763 SOLANKI ARCHNA ASHOKBHAI General 69.71 12/6/2025 0:00

140 UG2500339776 VANKAR DIVYABEN MAHESHBHAI General 67.71 12/6/2025 0:00

141 UG2500110180 Nair navaneeth viswanath General 67.6 12/6/2025 0:00

142 UG2500247780 RATHOD AARAV DIPAKBHAI General 67.57 12/6/2025 0:00

143 UG2500266365 CHAUHAN SANJANABEN RAJESHBHAI General 67.57 12/6/2025 0:00

144 UG2500275834 VANZARA MANISH MAHERUBHAI General 67.43 12/6/2025 0:00

145 UG2500344262 PATEL JAHNVI NIRENBHAI General 67.43 12/6/2025 0:00

146 UG2500341236 RANA AMINKHAN VIJAYSINH General 67.29 12/6/2025 0:00

147 UG2500374840 Padhiyar Hareshbhai Dhirubhai General 67.2 12/6/2025 0:00

148 UG2500222978 CHEPUWALA SEHNAAZBANU MO.SHOEAB General 67.07 12/6/2025 0:00

149 UG2500234528 PARDAVA HARSHIL VINODBHAI General 67 12/6/2025 0:00

150 UG2500297115 SHAIKH FIRDOSHBANU SALIMODIN General 67 12/6/2025 0:00

151 UG2500010904 YADAV ANKIT SHIVPUJAN General 66.8 12/6/2025 0:00

152 UG2500259476 RATHOD DHRUVIKA JITESHBHAI General 66.29 12/6/2025 0:00

153 UG2500127000 PATEL SUHAN ANISHKUMAR General 66.14 12/6/2025 0:00

154 UG2500187397 SOURAV SHETTY General 65.8 12/6/2025 0:00

155 UG2500198963 JOSHI KESHA ASHOKKUMAR General 65.71 12/6/2025 0:00
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156 UG2500070774 CHHAYALBEN SANVARIYA General 65.6 12/6/2025 0:00

157 UG2500229692 PARMAR PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI General 65.29 12/6/2025 0:00

158 UG2500206478 PATEL MAN JITENDRAKUMAR General 64.86 12/6/2025 0:00

159 UG2500172542 Raval Tulsiben Samirbhai General 64.86 12/6/2025 0:00

160 UG2500268611 PATIL RAJKANYA DIPAK General 64.71 12/6/2025 0:00

161 UG2500348885 RABARI TANVI VIJAYBHAI General 64.71 12/6/2025 0:00

162 UG2500123874 SUTHAR RAVINA PUNJARAM General 64.53 12/6/2025 0:00

163 UG2500339343 PATEL VISHU General 64.14 12/6/2025 0:00

164 UG2500335065 BHOI APEXABEN JAGDISHBHAI General 64 12/6/2025 0:00

165 UG2500354152 DABGAR VAIBHAVKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC 52.29 12/6/2025 0:00

166 UG2500348932 BARIYA MANISHKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR SEBC 52.27 12/6/2025 0:00

167 UG2500111187 PAREKH MEET SARVESHKUMAR SEBC 50.29 12/6/2025 0:00

168 UG2500161952 Raval Mittalben Sureshbhai SEBC 48.53 12/6/2025 0:00

169 UG2500222323 BARIA MEHULKUMAR AJAYBHAI SEBC 45.2 12/6/2025 0:00

170 UG2500393010 BARIYA JASHVANT VITTHALBHAI SEBC 41.57 12/6/2025 0:00

171 UG2500270540 SOLANKI KEVAL VISHNUBHAI SC 55 12/6/2025 0:00

172 UG2500085311 Dhruvang Parmar SC 54.6 12/6/2025 0:00

173 UG2500372805 CHAUHAN DHRUV NAGINBHAI SC 44.86 12/6/2025 0:00

174 UG2500371271 PURABIYA PARSHVA SATISHBHAI SC 44.67 12/6/2025 0:00

175 UG2500308172 GAVIT NITIN LAHNU ST 55 12/6/2025 0:00

176 UG2500297312 PAGI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI ST 53.71 12/6/2025 0:00

177 UG2500282768 BHIL SANJAYBHAI DADUDIYABHAI ST 52.67 12/6/2025 0:00

178 UG2500109215 CHAUDHARI KULDEEPSINH HEMANTBHAI ST 51.57 12/6/2025 0:00

179 UG2500331335 NAYAK HEER MUKESHBHAI ST 51 12/6/2025 0:00

180 UG2500111400 KHANT HEENA RAKESHBHAI ST 49.29 12/6/2025 0:00

181 UG2500305070 BHASRA BHUPENDRA KIRAN ST 41.86 12/6/2025 0:00

182 UG2500273458 RAULJI DIVYARAJSINH SANDIPSINH EWS 48.53 12/6/2025 0:00

183 UG2500160842 SONI NEHABEN PANKAJBHAI EWS 48.13 12/6/2025 0:00

184 UG2500138834 PATEL YATHARTH BHAVESH EWS 45.6 12/6/2025 0:00

185 UG2500294875 RADADIYA HETBHAI DINESHBHAI General 62.4 12/6/2025 0:00

186 UG2500186447 PATEL ANKUR MAHESHBHAI General 62 12/6/2025 0:00

187 UG2500125634 KHRISTI ALEX CHIMANBHAI General 61.73 12/6/2025 0:00

188 UG2500331663 PADHIYAR RITESHKUMAR UMESHBHAI General 61.6 12/6/2025 0:00

189 UG2500370183 PARMAR DHRUVIKABEN DHARMENDRAKUMAR General 61.43 12/6/2025 0:00

190 UG2500280606 BHARVAD NIKULKUMAR GAGUBHAI General 61.14 12/6/2025 0:00

191 UG2500149542 PATEL SHIVAM SANDIPKUMAR General 60.57 12/6/2025 0:00

192 UG2500228877 SAIYED MOHAMMADAZAZALI ARIFALI General 60.29 12/6/2025 0:00

193 UG2500122785 JOSHI VIVEK ATULBHAI General 60.29 12/6/2025 0:00

194 UG2500275642 GOHEL SAHILBHAI AJITBHAI General 60.29 12/6/2025 0:00

195 UG2500097977 RATHOD KIRANKUMAR SANJAYBHAI General 59.71 12/6/2025 0:00

196 UG2500104445 Patel pratham jigneshbhai General 59.2 12/6/2025 0:00

197 UG2500079772 shaikh mohammed ismail mahammad amin General 58.27 12/6/2025 0:00

198 UG2500323425 PARMAR PARTH RAKESHKUMAR General 58.13 12/6/2025 0:00

199 UG2500276387 CHUDASAMA HARDIKKUMAR BALBHADRASINH General 57.73 12/6/2025 0:00

200 UG2500142651 SHARMA SWETABEN MITESHBHAI General 57.71 12/6/2025 0:00

201 UG2500042314 TOSIFKHAN PATHAN General 57.67 12/6/2025 0:00

202 UG2500131291 Suthar Tirth Chandrakant General 56.93 12/6/2025 0:00

203 UG2500286433 BUTTA IDRISH ABUBHAI General 56.71 12/6/2025 0:00

204 UG2500295737 PARMAR KISHAN JAYESHBHAI General 56.71 12/6/2025 0:00

205 UG2500189849 JADAV JAYRAJSINH RANGEETSINH General 56.67 12/6/2025 0:00

206 UG2500150472 PRAJAPATI RUDRAKUMAR AJAYBHAI General 56.57 12/6/2025 0:00

207 UG2500082316 Gohel jaimin sanjaybhai General 56.43 12/6/2025 0:00

208 UG2500282240 PARMAR JINALBEN NARENDRABHAI General 56.29 12/6/2025 0:00

209 UG2500232083 PATEL SIYA ALKESHKUMAR General 56.29 12/6/2025 0:00

210 UG2500129636 SARGARA DHRUVITA BHARATBHAI General 56.27 12/6/2025 0:00
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211 UG2500126208 RABARI VISHAL VISHNUBHAI General 56 12/6/2025 0:00

212 UG2500242196 PATEL HET BHASKARBHAI General 55.5 12/6/2025 0:00

213 UG2500151488 RATHOD TARUNSINH ASHWINSINH General 55.14 12/6/2025 0:00

214 UG2500371271 PURABIYA PARSHVA SATISHBHAI SC 44.67 12/6/2025 0:00

215 UG2500111400 KHANT HEENA RAKESHBHAI ST 49.29 12/6/2025 0:00

216 UG2500242875 BORSA ANKITKUMAR BENDUBHAI ST 47.71 12/6/2025 0:00

217 UG2500321380 VASAVA SNEHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST 47.57 12/6/2025 0:00

218 UG2500219871 KISHORI SAHILKUMAR LALABHAI ST 42.71 12/6/2025 0:00
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